Commercial Rent For Rent
910 Sqft - 129 Ave. ], Lancaster, California, 93535

Basic Details

Status:
Listing Type:
Property Type:

Property
SubType:

Price:

Square Footage:

Lot Area:
Year Built:
View:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Listing ID:

MLS Addon

Parcel Number:

Lot Size Square
Feet:

Active
For Rent
Commercial Rent

Retail

$0

910 Sqft
2.14 Sqft
1990
Mountain(s)
us
California
Los Angeles
Lancaster
93535

WS25250260

3142006022

93,202

Lot Features:

Entry Level:

Heating System:
Cooling System:

Water Source:

Level, Lot Over 40000
Sqft, Lot 20000-39999
Sqft

1

Central

Central Air

Public



TaxAnnualAmou $0

nt:

Taxes: i
Guest House 0
SqFt:

Approx Lot SqFt: 0
Agent [nfo

Rina Maya
& 858-876-7946
S 800-878-0907

Questions@unitedbrokersinc.net




